

November 10, 2017

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, C-1 Block G,
BandraKurla Complex Bandra [E],
Mumbai – 400 051

BSE Ltd., PhirozeJeejeebhoy
Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Vibgyor Towers,
4th Floor, Plot No. C62,
G - Block, Opp. Trident Hotel,
BandraKurla, Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai – 400 098

Scrip Code: Reference: NSE Scrip Symbol: BLS; BSE Scrip Code: 540073; MSEI Scrip Symbol: BLS

Subject: Publication in Newspaper Of Unaudited Financial Results for the 2nd Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2017 under Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR), Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir / Madam,

Please find attached herewith copies of the Newspaper Advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the 2nd Quarter and half year ended 30th September 2017 published on 10th November 2017 in the “Financial Express (English edition) & Jansatta Express (Hindi edition)”.

The aforesaid Newspaper clippings are also uploaded on Company’s website.

You are requested to take the same on your records.

For BLS International Services Limited



BalaJi Srivastava
Company Secretary
M. No. A33952



Encl: Newspaper clipping- Financial Express
Newspaper clipping- Jansatta Express

Winter session poll campaign

ABANTIKA GHOSH &
MANOJ CG
New Delhi, November 9

THE WINTER SESSION of Parliament, which usually begins around the third week of November, is likely to be put off till campaigning ends for the last phase of the Gujarat assembly elections next month, and the sources in the government.

Since campaigning for the two-phase Gujarat elections

Himachal sees its highest voter turnout

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, November 9

HIMACHAL PRADESH ON Thursday recorded its highest polling in assembly elections with 74.9% of voters exercising their franchise, the Election Commission said.

The figure was till 5 pm and the final polling percentage may be revised as final voting figures are yet to be tallied. The previous highest percentage of 73.5 was recorded in 2013 deputy election in Shimla in the Sandhu Saran constituency.

FORM NO. INC 03
Filed in the 35th Companies
Registrar (INC-07) &
13705

BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT
REGIONAL DIRECTOR, NORTHERN
REGION, DELHI

In the matter of the Sub Section (4) of
Section of Companies Act, 2013 and Clause
(a) of Sub Rule 30 of the Companies
(Incorporation) Rules, 2014
AND
In the matter of RKB SECURITIES LTD.
(CIN: 167120312000PLC01114)



BLS International Services Limited

CIN: L51909DL1983PLC016907

Regd. Office : G-4, B-1, Extension, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110044
Tel. No. : 011-45795002, Fax : 011-23755264, Email : compliance@blsinternational.net, Website : www.blsinternational.com

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated & Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended September 30, 2017

(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
	September 30, 2017	June 30, 2017	September 30, 2016	September 30, 2017
Total Income from Operations	18,654.86	19,507.10	15,357.24	38,161.96
Net Profit for the period (before tax & exceptional items)	3,113.27	3,170.87	993.57	6,284.12
Net Profit for the period (after tax & exceptional items)	2,679.20	2,906.42	902.02	5,885.59
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,778.57	2,908.56	932.66	5,687.10
Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re. 1/- each)	1,024.50	1,024.50	1,024.50	1,024.50
Earning per Share (EPS)(not Annualised)				
(a) Basic EPS - Rs.	2.62	2.84	0.88	5.45
(b) Diluted EPS - Rs.	2.62	2.84	0.88	5.45

Notes:

1. Key Standalone financial information is as under :-

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
	September 30, 2017	June 30, 2017	September 30, 2016	September 30, 2017
Total Income from Operations	907.19	1,175.54	589.14	2,032.73
Net Profit for the period (before tax & exceptional items)	614.34	344.63	160.31	959.95
Net Profit for the period (after tax & exceptional items)	498.00	237.25	99.97	735.23
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	497.33	236.63	99.72	733.99

2. The above unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 09th November, 2017. The Statutory Auditor of the company have carried out limited review as required under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015 and the related report is being submitted to the concerned stock exchanges.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Half yearly Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and www.mseil.in) and hosted on the company's website at (www.blsinternational.com)

For BLS International Services Limited
Sd/-

Place : New Delhi
Date : November 9, 2017

Certified True Copy
For BLS International Services Limited

Shikhar Aggarwal
Jt. Managing Director
DIN No. 06975723

PUBLIC NOTICE



Registered office: Landmark, Patel Centre Circle, Vardolani 390 007.
Corporate office: ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Mumbai 400 051.

GOLD AUCTION CUM INVITATION NOTICE

The below mentioned borrowers have been issued notices to pay their outstanding amounts towards the facility against gold ornaments ("Facility") availed by them from ICICI Bank Limited ("ICICI Bank"). Since the borrowers have failed to repay their dues under the Facility, we are constrained to conduct an auction of the pledged gold ornaments on Nov 20, 2017. In the event any surplus amount is realized from this auction, the same will be refunded to the concerned borrower and if there is a deficit post the auction, the balance amount shall be recovered from the borrower through appropriate legal proceedings. ICICI Bank has the authority to remove any of the following accounts from the auction without prior intimation. Further, ICICI Bank reserves the right to change the Auction Date without any prior notice.

Loan A/C No.	Customer Name	Loan A/C No.	Customer Name	Loan A/C No.	Customer Name
	Branch Name: Dharamshala	212305000123	Khem Raj	162605000618	Indu Verma
050005000826	Love Kumar Rai	212305000189	Suman Suman	162605001113	Prem Lal Kashyap
	Branch Name: Himachal Pradesh-Sundernagar		Branch Name: Mandi	162605001114	Girish Mittal
		045105000870	Suresh Kumar		
		045105000876	Gopal Singh		
			Branch Name: Bampur-		

दूसरी तिमाही में सेल की आमदनी 21 फीसद बढ़ी

जनसत्ता ब्यूरो
नई दिल्ली, 9 नवंबर।

सार्वजनिक क्षेत्र की इस्पात उत्पादन करने वाली सबसे बड़ी कंपनी सेल ने चालू वित्तीय वर्ष की दूसरी तिमाही के अपने मुनाफे में 21 फीसद की छलांग लगाई है। इस अवधि में कंपनी की कुल विक्री 134.42 अरब रुपए दर्ज हुई। जबकि पिछले वित्तीय वर्ष में इसी अवधि का यह आंकड़ा 110.80 अरब रुपए था। उधर गुरुवार को सरकार ने भी कहा कि इसने सेल और दुनिया की सबसे बड़ी इस्पात कंपनी आर्सेलर मित्तल से चाहनों में उपयोग होने वाले इस्पात विनिर्माण के लिए 5,000 करोड़ रुपए के प्रस्तावित

संयुक्त उद्यम लगाने के कार्य में तेजी लाने को कहा है। इस्पात मंत्रालय के संयुक्त सचिव सुनील बर्थवाल ने यहां कहा- मुझे लगता है कि दोनों पक्षों ने कुछ समयसीमा निर्धारित की है। ये उस समयसीमा की ओर बढ़ रहे हैं। हमने उनसे संयुक्त उद्यम के कार्य में तेजी लाने को कहा है। उद्योग मंडल एसोचैम की ओर से आयोजित भारत इस्पात सम्मेलन 2017 के दौरान उन्होंने यह बात कही। उल्लेखनीय है कि स्टील आथोरिटी आफ इंडिया (सेल) और आर्सेलर मित्तल ने मई 2015 में चाहनों में उपयोग होने वाले इस्पात के विनिर्माण को लेकर संयुक्त उद्यम के तहत कारखाना लगाने की संभावना तलाशने के लिए सहमति पत्र पर दस्तखत किए थे।

जल प्रबंधन की शुरुआत

पटना, 9 नवंबर (भाषा)।

राष्ट्रपति रामनाथ कोविंद ने गुरुवार को कहा कि यदि बिहार में जल प्रबंधन प्रभावांग से लागू हो जाए तो उन्हें लगता है कि अगली हरित क्रांति की शुरुआत का गौरव प्रवेश को मिलेगा। यहां तीसरे कृषि रोड (2017-22) की शुरुआत करते हुए राष्ट्रपति ने कहा, 'खेती के विकास के लिए हमें जल प्रबंधन की दिशा में अधिक अधिक काम करने की आवश्यकता है। मुझे खुशी है कि आज शुरु की गई योजनाओं में से चार योजनाएं जल संसाधन के प्रबंधन से जुड़ी हैं।' उन्होंने कहा कि राज्य एवं केंद्र स्तर पर पारस्परिक विचार एवं समन्वय जारी रखते हुए जल प्रबंधन की प्रभावी प्रणालियों का विकास कर रहना चाहिए। इससे बाढ़ पर नियंत्रण का और सुखे के प्रभाव को कम करने में मदद मिलेगी। पारंपरिक जल स्रोतों को भी रिकर करने की जरूरत है। उन्हें खुशी है कि जिलों में 'आहर' और 'पईन' प्रणाली भी पुनर्जीवित किया जा रहा है। इस परंपरागत जल प्रणाली को व्यापक रूप

BLS International Services Limited
CIN: L51909DL1983PLC016907
Regd. Office : G-4, B-1, Extension, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110044
Tel. No. : 011-45795002, Fax : 011-23755264, Email : compliance@blsinternational.net, Website : www.blsinternational.com

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated & Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended September 30, 2017

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
	September 30, 2017	June 30, 2017	September 30, 2016	September 30, 2017	September 30, 2016
Total Income from Operations	18,654.86	19,507.10	15,357.24	38,161.96	27,777.38
Net Profit for the period (before tax & exceptional items)	3,113.27	3,170.87	993.57	6,284.12	1,718.45
Net Profit for the period (after tax & exceptional items)	2,679.20	2,906.42	902.02	5,585.59	1,627.02
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,778.57	2,908.56	902.66	5,687.10	1,616.22
Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re. 1/- each)	1,024.50	1,024.50	1,024.50	1,024.50	1,024.50
Earnings per Share (EPS)(not Annualised)					
(a) Basic EPS - Rs.	2.62	2.84	0.88	5.45	1.59
(b) Diluted EPS - Rs.	2.62	2.84	0.88	5.45	1.59

Notes:

1. Key Standalone financial information is as under :-

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
	September 30, 2017	June 30, 2017	September 30, 2016	September 30, 2017	September 30, 2016
Total Income from Operations	907.19	1,175.54	589.14	2,082.73	1,095.41
Net Profit for the period (before tax & exceptional items)	614.34	344.63	150.31	958.95	203.24
Net Profit for the period (after tax & exceptional items)	498.00	237.25	99.97	735.23	138.02
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	497.38	236.63	99.72	733.99	137.43

2. The above unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 09th November, 2017. The Statutory Auditor of the company have carried out limited review as required under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015 and the related report is being submitted to the concerned stock exchanges.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Half yearly Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and www.mseil.in) and hosted on the company's website at (www.blsinternational.com)

For BLS International Services Limited

Place : New Delhi
Date : November 9, 2017

Certified True Copy
For BLS International Services Limited

Sd/-
Shikhar Aggarwal
Jt. Managing Director
DIN No. 06975229

Company Secretary

CYBER MEDIA (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L92114DL1982PLC014334

Registered Office : D-74, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi - 110017

Corporate Office : B-35, Sector-32, Gurugram, Haryana - 122001, Tel 0124-4822222

Website : www.Cybermedia.co.in, www.ojal.com

आइटी क्षेत्र हॉग

हैदराबाद, 9 नवंबर (भाषा)।

इंफोसिस के पूर्व मुख्य वित्त अधिकारी बालकृष्णन ने कहा है कि देश में सूचना प्रौद्योगिकी क्षेत्र में नई नियुक्तियों की रफ्तक कम हो सकती है। उन्होंने आइटी उद्योग का निर्यात इस साल सात से आठ फीस बढ़ने के नासकाम के अनुमान को भी संदेह जताया है। हालांकि बालकृष्णन ने अगले साल उद्योग की अच्छी वृद्धि लेकर उम्मीद जतायी।

वित्त वर्ष 2017-18 की पहली छमाही में आइटी उद्योग के प्रदर्शन के आंकड़ों पर उन्होंने कहा कि विकसित बाजारों में कुछ हो रहा है, उसको देखते हुए वृद्धि

ओरि
RESOLUTION, RECOVERY & LAW CLUB